
Look in your Lifestyles magazine for complete details or visit www.sccah.com. Wait Lists are available for SOLD OUT 

08/12/2024 

Event Date Day Event # Event Name Start Time End Time Event Location 

08/15/2024 Thu LSC1739 Abby Art  10:00 AM 12:00 PM PL Arts/Crafts Room 
08/15/2024 Thu LSE657 Outdoor Concert - The Band Sundance 06:00 PM 07:30 PM PL Amphitheater 
08/16/2024 Fri LSC1889 LLL - The Boys in the Boat 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Birch Room 
08/17/2024 Sat LSC1968 Jewelry Creations - Gold Earrings 10:00 AM 12:00 PM PL Arts/Crafts Room 
08/19/2024 Mon LCV28 Civics - Huntley Park District Presentation 09:00 AM 10:30 AM PL FV Birch Room 
08/19/2024 Mon LSC1767 Cooking Class - Interactive Pasta Making 01:00 PM 02:30 PM MVL Oak & Elm Rooms 
08/20/2024 Tue LSC1916 Yappy Hour - What Should I Feed my Dog? 10:00 AM 11:00 AM PL FV Pavilion 
08/20/2024 Tue LSC1812 Tech - iPad Basics 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Cedar Room 
08/21/2024 Wed LSC1946 Drawing - Zentangle: Out of Africa 01:00 PM 03:00 PM PL Hickory Room 
08/22/2024 Thu LSE658 Outdoor Concert - The Beaux Band 06:00 PM 07:30 PM PL Amphitheater 
08/23/2024 Fri LSC1938 Bridge - Free Introductory Lesson 09:00 AM 11:00 AM PL Multi-purpose Room 
08/23/2024 Fri LSC1887 LLL - History of the Beach Boys 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Birch Room 
08/26/2024 Mon LSC1832 Greeting Cards  01:00 PM 04:00 PM PL Hickory Room 
08/26/2024 Mon LSE633 Movie - Killers of the Flower Moon 01:30 PM 05:00 PM PL Drendel Ballroom 
08/27/2024 Tue LSC1813 Tech - Google Photos 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Cedar Room 
08/27/2024 Tue LSE679 Motown Magic - SOLD OUT! 07:00 PM 08:45 PM PL Drendel Ballroom 
08/29/2024 Thu LSE654 Outdoor Concert - Soda 06:00 PM 07:30 PM PL Amphitheater 
08/30/2024 Fri LSC1939 Bridge 1 - Intro to Bridge 09:00 AM 11:00 AM PL Multi-purpose Room 
08/30/2024 Fri LSC1891 LLL - Historical Presidential Campaigns 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Birch Room 
09/05/2024 Thu LSC1957 Jewelry Creations - Copper Bangle Bracelet 01:00 PM 03:00 PM PL Arts/Crafts Room 
09/06/2024 Fri LSC1939 Bridge 1 - Intro to Bridge 09:00 AM 11:00 AM PL Multi-purpose Room 
09/06/2024 Fri LSC1892 LLL - TV's Popular Game Shows 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Birch Room 
09/09/2024 Mon LSE634 Movie - The Ministry of Ungentlemanly Warfare 01:30 PM 03:30 PM PL Drendel Ballroom 
09/10/2024 Tue LSC1814 Tech - Cutting The Cord 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Cedar Room 
09/10/2024 Tue LSC1786 Finance - Fundamentals Of Long Term Care Insurance 01:00 PM 02:30 PM PL Hickory Room 
09/11/2024 Wed LSC1947 Drawing - Fall Colors 01:00 PM 04:00 PM PL Hickory Room 
09/12/2024 Thu LSC1845 Garden - Screening Plants for Privacy 01:00 PM 02:00 PM PL Hickory Room 
09/12/2024 Thu LSE680 Beach Boys Tribute - Endless Summer - SOLD OUT! 07:00 PM 08:45 PM PL Drendel Ballroom 
09/13/2024 Fri LSC1939 Bridge 1 - Intro to Bridge 09:00 AM 11:00 AM PL Multi-purpose Room 
09/13/2024 Fri LSC1893 LLL - Mozart's Sister 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Birch Room 
09/16/2024 Mon LSC1753 Blackjack 10:00 AM 12:00 PM PL Hickory Room 
09/16/2024 Mon LSC1768 Cooking Class - Interactive Guacamole Making 01:00 PM 02:30 PM MVL Oak & Elm Rooms 
09/17/2024 Tue LSC1815 Tech - Organize Your Smartphone 10:00 AM 11:30 AM PL FV Cedar Room 
09/18/2024 Wed LSE694 Marie Antoinette - Luncheon & Show 12:00 PM 03:00 PM PL Drendel Ballroom 
09/19/2024 Thu & Fri LSC1911 AARP  08:00 AM 11:55 AM PL FV Cedar Room 
9/19-9/20 Thu LSC1740 Abby Art  10:00 AM 12:00 PM PL Arts/Crafts Room 
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